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Well Name:   LATHAM 32-32D

Report Printed:   6/17/2019www.peloton.com

Automated Drilling Wellbore Schematic

API/UWI

05045136870000
Field Name

PCNC - AREA A - GARDEN GULCH

County

Garfield
State/Province

CO
Section

32
Township

005-S
Range

096-W
Survey Block

Ground Elevation (ft)

8,252.00
Orig KB Elev (ft)

8,280.00
KB-Grd (ft)

28.00
Initial Spud Date

8/18/2008
Rig Release Date

8/29/2008
TD Date

8/26/2008
Latitude (°) Longitude (°) Operated?

Yes

Directional, Original Hole, 6/17/2019 7:47:06 AM

MD (ftKB)

120.1

2,357.9

4,969.2

6,607.0

7,863.8

7,909.1

7,920.9

7,956.0

8,037.1

8,062.0

8,120.1

8,153.9

8,240.2

8,286.1

8,361.9

8,388.1

8,476.0

8,506.9

8,542.0

8,589.9

8,649.9

8,820.9

8,905.8

8,983.9

9,138.1

9,160.1

9,272.0

9,305.1

9,378.9

9,633.9

9,852.0

Zones

OHIO CREEK
WILLIAMS FO…

CAMEO

ROLLINS

Zone 
Depth

6,53…
6,64…

9,41…

9,67…

Vertical schematic (actual)

Sand Frac; 9,400.0-9,634.0; 
9/15/2009

Sand Frac; 9,102.0-9,325.0; 
9/16/2009

Sand Frac; 8,789.0-8,994.0; 
9/18/2009

Sand Frac; 8,425.0-8,650.0; 
9/19/2009

Sand Frac; 8,205.0-8,388.0; 
9/21/2009

Sand Frac; 8,032.0-8,156.0; 
9/22/2009

Sand Frac; 7,864.0-7,965.0; 
9/23/2009

4.500; 11.60; P-110, NS-110, I-100,  
NS110; 9,854.0

Plug Back Total Depth; 9,770.0;  
9/26/2009

Pump Off Bit Sub; 2.375; 9,379.7

Tubing; 2.375; 4.70; 9,379.1

Fatigue Nipple; 1.810; 9,348.3

Depth Ann; 8,118.5; 5/9/2019

Production Casing Cement; 5,700.0-
9,854.0; 8/29/2008

Tubing; 2.375; 4.70; 9,347.5

9.625; 36.00; J-55; 2,358.0

Surface Casing Cement; 28.0-
2,358.0; 8/21/2008

20.000; 133.00; J-55; 120.0

Conductor Cement; 28.0-120.0;  
8/6/2008

Tubing Hanger; 2.375; 28.8


